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1
Anna Bandera
MC Cusano Milanino

101 340.7850.98 66.03 44.98 1641.02 49.75 44.983380 66.00 37.50 55.00 44.50 372.50 134.65 49.25 49.25 38.98 53.02 39.02

2
Martina Saletta
CAM Arizzano

41 239.5143.00 48.48 30.68 1031.003834 24.95 42.38 22.31 243.42 124.00 43.00 31.65

3
Antonella Flamini
MC Aponense

81 225.6232.50 28.50 22.00 1435.35 26.50 38.981328 28.00 48.66 27.00 37.50 32.63 30.68 235.59 125.00 26.50

4
Anna Maria Tiziana
MGC Novi Ligure

111 219.0220.50 33.65 42.88 23.66 1731.003237 33.51 33.38 36.13 16.06 239.34 123.00 21.00 37.50 24.34 22.63 28.00 35.35 27.01

5
Silvia Bandera
MC Cusano Milanino

1 175.1241.02 524.343774 36.13 42.63 213.17 131.00

6
Morena Nardin
MC Aponense

51 165.1420.00 30.68 1131.00 23.660656 25.80 24.50 29.50 175.23 120.50 21.00 20.50 23.00

7
Marzia Brianza
GSP Lozza

62 161.5029.32 18.66 1215.18 19.75 25.990792 30.68 12.50 3.25 164.98 222.51 27.01 25.99 18.66

8
Paola Tecchio
MC Follonica

1 156.5641.25 41.81 429.001961 224.19 144.50

9
Diana Pagnin
MC Aponense

11 155.15727.01 27.010001 25.00 22.63 21.00 198.70 132.00 21.50

10
Sara De Nardi
AMV Algund

52 151.181119.34 14.50 27.011784 21.00 16.50 20.75 24.34 156.17 229.32 22.51 27.00 9.75

11
Kristiana Kirsa
MC Follonica

1 148.91625.75 15.184661 26.63 176.73 123.00 35.35 23.00

12
Simona Antonelli
MC Cusano Milanino

12 144.0032.00 25.99 73018 25.00 12.50 158.98 221.01 18.00 22.00

13
Maria Letizia Testi
MC Follonica

2 143.4126.50 22.25 627.011104 166.42 225.99 18.00 23.66

14
Lorenza Bono
MC Amatese

42 133.612.00 1032.882152 23.00 18.73 17.25 19.50 3.25 133.70 210.00 22.25 16.66

15
Cristina Ruggiero
GSP Sebino

32 133.3519.34 19.34 928.50 20.004303 21.01 9.15 145.50 218.75 23.00 21.50

16
Annelore Rier
MGC Terenten

12 133.28725.99 16.663161 22.25 21.50 23.88 137.62 216.00 23.00

17
Elena Convenga
GSP Relax Time

12 131.5325.00 718.194733 6.65 25.00 135.68 220.00 24.34 19.00

18
Sara Filippetti
GSP Lozza

22 125.5621.00 22.00 821.01 18.66 16.504727 21.01 2.00 21.88 130.90 2

19
Elvira Schmid
MGC Terenten

2 123.6463904 25.00 21.13 17.63 133.90 220.00 22.63 17.25

20
Dagmar Hirschmann
MGC Terenten

1 123.5347.02 427.013915 20.50 29.00 219.91 1

21
Ramona Schmid
MGC Terenten

1 93.3833911 36.13 29.00 28.25 193.51 1

22
Gudula Scholz
AMV Algund

2 92.3813.50 63951 12.50 19.00 8.88 103.50 218.00 20.50

23
Mariangela Bonadonna
MSC Sanremo

42 89.132.00 2.00 11.00 7.88 102.00 23.664387 2.25 135.94 217.34 8.75 20.50

24
Daniela Oddone
GSP Relax Time

2 83.4013.50 10.01 618.193854 15.38 13.82 96.77 212.50

25
Daniela Colombo
GSP Relax Time

2 83.0116.00 22.00 513.500843 117.49 221.50 10.01

26
Milena Benazzi
GSP Relax Time

22 82.1718.00 11.83 84.014797 18.00 2.00 82.17 22.00 14.33 16.00

27
Antonella Dossi
GSP Sebino

32 81.9913.50 16.00 93.004065 11.00 2.00 130.60 22.00 21.50 1.00 16.99

28
Rina Blundo
MSC Sanremo

2 80.2510.00 522.004008 128.83 218.00 8.75 21.50

29
Fatima Ornella Rossi
MMC Tigullio

32 79.642.00 2.00 6.00 911.63 10.004783 2.00 100.81 28.01 22.00 22.00

30
Alessandra Capitale
GSP Relax Time

12 74.5112.25 12.68 722.250844 3.00 106.49 210.00 14.33 2.00

31
Alessandra Cudia
GSP Vergiate

2 71.5033347 23.50 96.50 225.75 22.25

32
Annalisa Aghito
MC Aponense

2 69.18324.34 24.340018 20.50 140.18 2

33
Monica Dardi
MC Monza

1 62.5025.99 32970 168.99 221.50 15.01

34
Rosa Ricciardelli
MC I Basilischi

2 60.092.00 24.75 62.003744 73.25 212.00 2.00 17.34

35
Sonia Pircher
AMV Algund

2 52.50520.00 16.001783 14.50 2.00 103.02 25.00

36
Annunziata Lo Savio
MC Follonica

2 49.919.50 2.25 43254 101.16 221.50 16.66

37
Concetta Cristofalo
GSP Vergiate

2 42.0020.00 24079 113.67 222.00

38
Carla Ferrari
GSP Lozza

42 41.082.00 2.25 2.00 102.25 1.000138 18.00 2.25 1.00 80.24 22.00 14.33

39
Anna Valenzise
MSC Sanremo

2 28.003.00 323.000637 69.51 22.00

40
Silvana Rolih
MGC Novi Ligure

2 24.1311013 24.13 28.13 2

41
Elisa Boidi
MSC Sanremo

2 23.512.00 13.50 41.004597 37.51 27.01

42
Francesca Sasso
GSP Relax Time

2 23.0014071 77.00 223.00
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43
Giuliana Castagni
GSP Relax Time

2 15.06115.064771 109.86 2

44
Michela Neri
MC Follonica

2 14.7514.75 13957 57.50 2

45
Mariangela Canese
AMV Algund

2 10.001.00 62.009058 1.00 2.00 2.00 11.00 22.00

46
Cristina Capobianco
MSC Sanremo

2 8.002.00 1.00 52.004824 1.00 8.00 22.00

47
Isabella Prisco
GSP Lozza

2 8.008.00 14356 20.00 2

48
Christine Gstrein
AMV Algund

2 5.2523966 3.25 48.91 22.00

49
Cornelia WÃrz
SSV Naturns

2 2.0014836 2.00 22.00

50
Ursula Fuchs
AMV Algund

2 2.0014845 2.00 22.00

51
Silvia Magnelli
ASMI Valdarno

2 1.0011.004835 1.00 2
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